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Action can only refer to current message. 

Action? exit 

Command? r1 

Posted: F r i May 22, 1987 1: 19 PM PDT Msg; FVAA-0002 
Froms OFFICE 
TO; FALC.COPPER 
Subj: FILE 7-427 MAJOR I CP 
THIS BLOCK CONTAINS F7-427 
AL203 BA CAO FE203 K20 MGO MN02 NA20 SI02 SR TI02 ZR 
*T0T<%) 

LC001 .86 .005 47.46 1.66 .01 1.07 .12 .14 8.40 .01 .05 .005 
59. 78 
LC002 5.84 .005 31.50 4.32 .57 3.55 .23 .24 26.38 .02 .40 .005 
73. 06 
LC003 4.25 .217 32.55 2.08 .19 .45 .17 .66 31.30 .06 .23 .005 
72. 15 
LC004 4.02 .046 40.18 2.80 .13 1.47 .20 .41 16.77 .02 .23 .005 
66.28 
LC005 6.17 .005 34.57 3.19 .16 .75 .16 1.81 23.38 .08 .42 .005 
70. 7 
LCO06 1.61 .005 36.66 6.93 .02 6.54 .31 .03 16.94 .02 .09 .005 
69. 14 
LC007 13.70 .034 15.13 6.37 2.34 .82 .20 .05 46.46 .01 .85 .005 
85.97 
LC009 16.13 .005 5.08 6.78 .49 .33 .09 .06 63.92 .01 .81 .006 
93. 71 
LC010 10.74 .,006 17.61 10.53 .45 1.46 .44 .03 42.19 .01 .52 .005 
S3. 98 
LC011 5.35 .005 26.21 10.47 .08 7.15 .46 .06 27.39 .01 .27 .005 
77.46 
LC012 7.43 .010 30.58 4.17 .45 .73 .24 1.06 28.53 .02 .51 .005 
73.72 

LC013 13.38 .023 17.50 6.35 .67 2.26 .18 3.36 39.29 .03 .81 .005 
83. 86 
LC014 15.68 .013 5.46 9.54 .72 3.01 .20 4.65 52.76 .03 1.36 .012 
93.43 
LC015 13.48 .016 7.48 11.30 .80 8.32 .22 2.93 45.40 .04 1.75 .010 
91. 74 
LC016 17.88 .015 2.06 2.57 .95 .78 .05 4.22 67.10 .05 .53 .014 
96. 21 
LC017 12.94 .031 8.09 11.56 .82 10.05 .25 2.45 43.55 .04 1.55 .010 
91.34 
LC018 9.79 .024 11.90 8.01 .30 5.00 .24 .01 51.58 .08 1.14 .019 
88. 09 
HD001 14.84 .015 5.75 10.68 .39 3.63 .75 3.61 52.79 .04 .65 .006 
93. 14 
HD002 17.99 .018 9.59 12.38 1.06 5.47 .67 .28 41.78 .06 .84 .,005 
90. 16 
LC008 13.18 .008 2.91 5.39 .25 1.86 .14 4.99 66.09 .02 .,82 .005 
95.66 



Act i on? exi t 

Command? r 2 

Posted: F r i May 22, 1987 1:19 PM PDT Msg: MVAA-0002-3225 
From: OFFICE 
TO: FALC.COPPER 
Subji FILE 7-427R TRACE ICP 

THIS BLOCK CONTAINS FILE<S) 7-427RC & 7-427RBC 
AG AS B CU PB SB ZN AU-PPB 
LC 001 3.3 38 1 6 65 4 29 5 
LC 002 1.7 426 12 15 38 21 36 5 
LC 003 2.4 55 3 10 46 5 35 10 
LC 004 2.6 20 2 10 50 4 33 10 
LC 005 2.7 30 4 11 41 4 35 5 
LC 006 2.2 1650 3 5 39 27 173 5 
LC 007 1.6 40 25 91 29 9 77 5 
LC 009 .7 15 23 3 15 7 50 5 
LC 010 1.7 40 17 37 27 14 61 10 
LC O i l 2.0 80 9 22 38 9 59 10 
LC 012 2.5 404 10 16 37 6 30 5 
LC 013 1.4 45 23 52 25 1 46 10 
LC 014 .7 10 18 21 22 9 71 5 
LC 015 .6 2 11 38 21 1 76 5 
LC 016 .5 4 14 10 6 1 18 5 
LC 017 1.8 1 16 54 28 1 72 20 
LC 018 1.5 72 10 107 26 17 61 5 
HD 001 1.0 30 18 44 22 12 81 5 
HD 002 1.2 28 20 24 21 11 90 5 
LC 008 .7 20 12 81 13 1 46 5 

Act :i. on? exi t 

Command? r3 

Posted: F r i May 22, 1987 1:23 PM PDT Msq: ZVAA-0002-3226 
From: OFFICE 
TO: FALC.COPPER 
Subj: RESEND FILE 7-427C 

TTHIS BLOCK CONTAINS F7-427 - % % 

AL203 BA CAO FE203 K20 MGO MN02 NA20 SI02 SR TI02 ZR 
*TOT<%) 
LC001 .86 .005 47.46 1.66 .01 1.07 .12 .14 8.40 .01 .05 .005 
59.78 

LC002 5.84 .005 31.50 4.32 .57 3.55 .23 .24 26.38 .02 .40 .005 
73.06 
L.C003 4.25 .217 32.55 2.08 .19 .45 .17 .66 31.30 .06 .23 .005 
72. 15 

LC004 4.02 .046 40.18 2.80 .13 1.47 ,20 .41 16.77 .02 .23 .005 
66.23 
LC005 6.17 .005 34.57 3.19 .16 .75 .16 1.81 23.38 .08 .42 .005 
70.7 
LC006 1.61 .005 36.66 6.93 .02 6.54 .31 .03 16.94 .02 .09 .005 



69. 14 
LC007 13.70 .034 15.13 6.37 2.34 .82 .20 .05 46.46 .01 .85 .005 
85.97 
LC009 16.13 .005 5.08 6.78 .49 .33 .09 .06 63.92 .01 .81 .006 
93. 71 

LC010 10.74 .006 17.61 10.53 .45 1.46 .44 .03 42.19 .01 .52 .005 
83.98 
LC011 5.35 .005 26.21 10.47 .08 7.15 .46 .06 27.39 .01 .27 .005 
77. 46 

LC012 7.43 .010 30.58 4.17 .45 .73 .24 1.06 28.53 .02 .51 .005 
73,72 
LC013 13.38 .023 17.50 6.35 .67 2.26 -18 3-36 39.29 .03 .81 .005 
83. 86 
LC014 15-68 .013 5.46 9.54 .72 3.01 .20 4.65 52.76 .03 1.36 .012 
93.43 
LC015 13.48 .016 7.48 11.30 .80 B. 32 .22 2.93 45.40 ..04 1.75 -Old 
91.74 
LC016 17.88 .015 2.06 2.57 .95 .78 .05 4.22 67.10 .05 .53 .014 
96; 21 
LC017 12.94 .031 8.09 11.56 .82 10.05 .25 2.45 43.55 .04 1.55 .010 
91.34 
LC018 9.79 .024 11.90 8.01 .30 5.00 .24 .01 51.58 .08 1.14 .019 
88.09 
HD001 14.84 .015 5.75 10.68 .39 3.63 .75 3.61 52.79 .04 .65 .006 
93. 14 
HD002 17.99 .018 9-59 12.38 1.06 5-47 .67 .28 41.78 .06 .84 .005 
90. 16 
LC008 13.18 .008 2.91 5.39 .25 1.86 .14 4.99 66.09 .02 .82 .005 
95.66 

Ac t i on? exi t 

Command? r4 

Posted: F r i May 22, 1987 1:24 PM PDT Msg: EVAA-000: 
Fr om: OFF ICE 
TO FALC-COPPER 
Subj; FIL E 7 427 TRACE ICPTHI 

7-4 27RBC 

AG AS B CU PB SB ZN AU--PPB 
LC 001 3 . 3 38 1 6 65 4 29 5 
LC 002 1 .. 7 426 12 15 38 21 36 5 
LC 003 . 4 55 3 10 46 5 35 10 
LC 004 . 6 20 2 10 50 4 33 10 
LC 005 "7 

s / 30 4 11 41 4 35 5 
LC 006 . 1650 3 5 39 27 173 5 
LC 007 1 .6 40 25 91 29 9 77 5 
LC 009 7 1 5 23 3 15 7 50 5 
LC 010 1 .7 40 17 37 27 14 61 10 
LC 011 . 0 80 9 22 38 9 59 10 
LC 012 .5 404 10 16 37 6 30 5 
LC 013 1 .4 45 23 52 25 1 46 10 
LC 014 7 1 0 18 21 22 9 71 5 
LC 015 6 ; 11 38 21 1 76 5 



LC 016 .5 4 14 10 6 1 18 5 
LC 017 1.8 1 16 54 28 1 72 20 
LC 018 1.5 72 10 107 26 17 61 5 
HD 001 1.0 30 18 44 22 12 81 5 
HD 002 1.2 28 20 24 21 II 90 5 
LC 008 .7 20 12 81 13 1 46 5 

Ac t i on? exi t 

Command? scan 

No new messages. 

Command? scan a l l 

No. Delivered From 

5 May 19 11: 40 OFFICE 
6 May 19 11 s 4 J OFFICE 
7 May 19 11: 42 OFFICE 
8 May 20 15: 14 OFFICE 
9 May 20 15: 15 OFF ICE 
10 May 13: 19 OFT ICE 
11 May 22 13: 19 OFT" ICE 
12 May 22 13: OFFICE 

Subject 

7~0425/RG/Page 001 
7-0425/RA/Page 002 
7--0425/RA/Page 003 
7-0429/RA/Page 001 
7-0429/RG/Paqe 002 
FILE 7-427 MAJOR ICP 
FILE 7--427R TRACE I CP 
RESEND FILE 7-427C 

.i nes 

51 
51 
51 
51 
51 
43 

43 


